bidder will be forfeited to the State. 

22.2  

If an advance is requested, the advance may be issued in 

accordance with the Public Finance Regulation. 

23.1 23. Advance and 

Advance payment 

guarantee 

Advance will be issued if the total value of the procurement 

exceeds MVR 250,000 (Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand 

Rufiyaa) 

23.2  

The party shall request for advance payment within 45 

(forty-five) days of signing the contract. 

23.3  

If the advance is requested for, a security or guarantee issued 

by a government recognized bank or financial institution

[...]

notice, to commence performance of the services with due expedition and without delay.  

Yours sincerely,  

Name:  

ID card No:  

Date:  

Signatory: 

Note: CV should be submitted along with the supporting documents. 

Annex 7 

FIN FORM 1 

Financial Breakdown Form 

The maximum grant amount for this assignment is MVR 75,000 (Maldivian Rufiyaa Seventy Five 

Thousand Only) 

All interested, eligible Consultants are requested to provide a breakdown of the plan of spending 

the grant amount. The Consultants may add any relevant activities if may require in addition to the 

minimum activities indicated in the table below.